Steyning Stinger 2004

Sunday, 07 March 2004

Race Category: Full marathon

1 72 Stuart Mills
2 46 Sue Sleath
3 26 Dave Shaw
4 3 Richard Gurd
5 52 Paul Loxton
6 78 Ken Chamberlain
7 80 Wayne Greet
8 70 Kevin Burnham
9 32 Robert Cameron Wood
10 39 Andrew Wilmot
11 90 Robert McCaffrey
12 45 Graham Baker
13 65 Stuart Rose
14 59 Jonathon Davies
15 93 Roy Barnes
16 101 Pete Halson
17 25 Tim Bett
18 14 Mark Cockbain
19 58 James Everett
20 82 Warren Douglas
21 4 Verne Barltrop
22 102 Stephen Roper
23 ' 84 John Pugh
24 9 Glyn Morris
25 100 Alan Powell
26 91 Kevin Tourle
27 42 Michael Martin
28 97 David Olsen
29 88 David Whitehead
30 38 Peter Aitken
31 95 Paul Amoo
32 64 Alexandra Langridge
33 68 David Holden
34 67 Jon Brook
35 71 Tony Whitman
36 40 Peter Clegg
37 8 Derek Bostock
38 61 Peter Maccallum-Stewart
39 48 Ray Smith
40 6 Martin A Kotze
41 23 Bob Gorman
42 24 Nick Woolven
43 30 Darell Locke
44 94 Chris Dove
45 77 Ralph Bernascone
46 79 Malcolm Lane
47 62 David Lewis
48 63 Stephen Hickman
49 69 Andrew Spriggs
50 2 Colin Longworth
51 60 Alan Lade
52 31 Mark Skilton
53 34 Mike Newbitt
54 87 Simon King
55 7 John Williams
56 36 Valerie McLachlan
57 73 Martyn Greaves
58 98 Paul Allsop
59 37 Andrew Mallpress
60 99 Nicola Wilson
61 29 William Oram
62 81 Brennan Dwyer
63 74 Gareth Stevenson
64 15 Steve Sharples
65 89 Hugh Martin

2:57:00 Record Male

Final Results

Brighton & Hove AC

3:31:42 Record Female Hardley Runners

3:32:57
3:33:53
3:41:21
3:41:49
3:43:13
3:44:59
3:47:24
3:49:12
3:53:23
3:56:12
3:56:16
3:59:39
4:00:02
4:00:58
4:00:59
4:01:59
4:02:33
4:04:18
4:07:46
4:08:07
4:09:19
4:10:04
4:10:55
4:11:18
4:12:31
4:13:18
4:13:54
4:14:22
4:15:32
4:20:56
4:22:25
4:23:56
4:24:26
4:25:59
4:25:59
4:26:38
4:28:33
4:28:52
4:29:33
4:29:33
4:31:53
4:32:19
4:32:24
4:32:24
4:32:43
4:35:20
4:35:30
4:35:52
4:35:59
4:36:41
4:36:53
4:37:47
4:38:53
4:40:28
4:42:48
4:43:24
4:47:01
4:51:50
4:53:15
4:53:16
4:57:41
4:59:15
5:01:15

Striders of Croydon
Windle Valley Runners
(none)

Reading Roadrunners
(none)

Utopia Runners
Hastings Runners
Halstead Road Runners
Ashtead Running Group
Road Runners Club
Nuneaton Harriers
(none)

Road Runners Club
Winchester & District AC
(none)

Road Runners Club
(none)

(none)

Road Runners Club
West Sussex Fire Brigade
Portsmouth Joggers
(none)

(none)

(none)

Seaford Striders
Stragglers

Trail Running Association
(none)

Southwick Strollers
(none)

Seaford Striders
Steyning AC

Henfield Joggers
Grange Farm Trotters
Road Runners Club
Brighton & Hove AC
Haywards Heath Harriers
(none)

(none)

(none)

Henfield Joggers
Worthing Striders
Henfield Joggers
Henfield Joggers
Garden City Runners
Ashford & District RRC.
Horsham Joggers

100 Marathon Club
Seaford Striders
Henfield Joggers
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Trinity

100 Marathon Club
Horsham Joggers
Horsham Joggers
Veterans AC

Horsham Joggers

(none)

(none)

(none)

(none)

Utopia Runners
Henfield Joggers




Shirley Thorpe
Leila Taylor
Eamonn Cullen
Caroline Wilson
John Poidevin
Julia Revill

David Major
Brian Purnell

Don Newman
Peter Francis
Tanya Edmondson
Judith McArthur
Judy Pike

Peter Wilkes
Christopher Starnes
Linda Hart

Brian Griffiths
Jackie Griffiths
Elna VanDerRyst
David Moles
Thomas Wilkie
Robin Harry Wilson
Graham J. May
David Sheldrake
Stuart Algar
Frank Lampard
Steve Woolven
Brian Buttifant
Chris Coates

Bill Young
Susannah Harrison
David Harrison
Claire Harris
Richard George

5:07:28
5:08:03
5:09:48
5:12:54
5:12:58
5:17:17
5:22:39
5:25:15
5:29:39
5:30:14
5:30:26
5:31:23
5:34:21
5:34:27
5:48:57
5:49:28
5:51:10
5:51:10
6:10:47
6:19:12
6:19:29
6:19:30
6:23:05
6:30:06
6:54:44
6:54:44
6:54:44
6:58:38
7:14:09
7:25:43
7:46:13
7:46:13
7:46:13
7:46:13

Garden City Runners
Garden City Runners
Trent Park RC
(none)

(none)

Denmead Striders
Road Runners Club
Saints & Sinners
Cranleigh T&H
Southern Vets
Crowborough Runners
Utopia Runners
Hardley Runners
Utopia Runners
Horsham Joggers
Road Runners Club
Henfield Joggers
Henfield Joggers
Deal Tri

Dovedale Harriers
Collingwood AC
Collingwood AC
Road Runners Club
LDWA - Kent
(none)

(none)

(none)

LDWA - Kent
Burgess Hill Runners
Seaford Striders
(none)

(none)

(none)

(none)




Final Results: Steyning Stinger 2004

Race Category: Half marathon

SN A W -

263
316
158
207
198
191
199
183
211
344
225
182
156
246
220
266
295
254
313
245
226
296
184
252
265
159
186
157
253
257
285
339
299
208
206
205
301
229
286
288
264
336
181
232
262
329
224
281
218
269
213
228
204
187
217
333
195
304
267
223
322
188
194
291
340
178
282
231

Kenny Leitch
Chris Jack
Dominic Obrien
Paul Skipp
Steve Wigmore
Gawie Nienaber
John Cross
Julian Langley
Cy Lawrence
Hywel Jones
Alex Mortimer
Bob Pentland
Paul Atkinson
Craig Hunter
Kevin Waterhouse
Richard Speller
Tim Legge
Lance Desmond Quirico
Nick Green
Stephen Baker
Jonathon Ard
Martin Owens
Gavin Baylis
Graeme Fitzjohn
Neil Rabone
Henning Drager
Paula Standing
Colin Harley
Steve Warner
Andy George
Simon Steeles
Graeme Brown
Graham Everson
Chris Cooper
Mark Dinwiddy
David Samuels
Emma Hawkes
Phil Davies

Nick Gleeson
Peter Wirtzfeld
Natasha Swan
Charlie Welsh
Malcolm Furniss
Patrick Tiernan
David Swain
Peter Traynor
John Winter
Stephen Parker
Ivan Bertram
Pete Richards
Donna Harris
Mike Foster
Dave Wright
Fiona Woodyatt
Fran Kenden
Deana Baker
Neil Plimmer
David Harris
Andy Carter
Phil Jenkins
Ronald Light
Gill Brown
Stephen Howson
Tim Caselton
Mike Pollard
Tom Reay
Daniel Hughes
Anthony Mortimer

1:27:12 Male Record Worthing & District Harriers
1:30:59 (none)

1:32:26 Sussex Police

1:32:44 (none)

1:33:32 Horsham Joggers
1:33:43 (none)

1:34:33 (none)

1:35:11 Brighton & Hove AC
1:35:34 (none)

1:37:23 (none)

1:40:37 (none)

1:40:52 Portsmouth Joggers
1:40:52 Worthing & District Harriers
1:40:52 (none)

1:41:54 (none)

1:42:33 (none)

1:42:36 (none)

1:43:03 East Grinstead AC
1:43:46 (none)

1:44:12 Saints & Sinners
1:44:18 (none)

1:44:39 Horsham Joggers
1:44:41 (none)

1:45:15 Road Runners Club
1:45:32 Worthing Striders
1:45:46 Serpentine

1:46:25 Record Female Steyning AC
1:46:28 Chichester Runners AC
1:47:06 East Grinstead AC
1:47:23 Phoenix

1:47:45 (none)

1:48:13 Epsom Oddballs
1:48:25 Amphibians 2 Tri
1:48:54 Dorking & Mole Valley
1:49:07 Arunners

1:49:23 Arunners

1:49:42 (none)

1:49:58 Stragglers

1:50:38 Fittleworth Flyers
1:50:46 Worthing Striders
1:51:52 Arena 80 AC

1:51:56 (none)

1:52:00 Istead and Ifield Harriers
1:52:13 Road Runners Club
1:52:28 Worthing Striders
1:52:35 Nuneaton Harriers
1:53:09 (none)

1:53:10 (none)

1:53:11 Fittleworth Flyers
1:54:12 Tuff Fitty Tri Club
1:54:32 Fittleworth Flyers
1:54:37 Wimbledon Windmillers
1:54:49 Thames Valley Climbing Club
1:55:33 Fittleworth Flyers
1:55:54 Thames Valley Climbing Club
1:56:07 Worthing & District Harriers
1:56:08 (none)

1:56:18 (none)

1:56:24 Haywards Heath Harriers
1:57:20 (none)

1:57:27 (none)

1:57:30 Steyning AC

1:57:43 Epsom Oddballs

1:58:03 Goring Road Runners
1:58:43 Epsom Oddballs

1:59:09 Ranelagh Harriers
1:59:14 Tone Zone Runners
2:01:33 (none)

Half marathon




112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

235
292
152
284
216
321
179
166
310
233
272
276
250
287
297
308
332
326
160
161
294
196
197
177
243
244
248
168
164
338
309
214
300
163
319

327
215
251
317
200
236
239
247
289
320
293
318
279
162
323
324
341
185
278
258
259
298

221
342
330
331
275
176
240
238
234
150
290
260
261
219

Jane Priddis
Kevin Patten
Neil Graham
Debbie Saint
Karen Wigmore
Richard Bain
Alan Smith
Andrew Bullimore
Jim Vogt

Jeff Claridge
Linda Dunlop
Cath Laing
John Nicel
Yvette Perry
Susan Roffey
Louise Parker
David Ede
Richard Cooper
John Szponar
Dawn Harris
Richard Brown
Julie Essex
Michael Essex
Jo Taylor
Katrina Page
Lars Skagerlind
John Bearman
Jackie Parsons
Ilidia Campbell
Mike Finch
Janet Vogt
Alison Brown
Bertie Matthews
Mike Hayler
Ken Hales
Brendan Cradden
Carl Rota

Anne Wilkinson
Jill Bearman
Brian Mason
Lynda Howe
Kevin Neal
Carol Grout
Mark Mahoney
Dawn Badman
Michael Light
Trevor Neal
Phil Grimes
Louise Edwards
Colin McPhail
James Bond
Mary Crabb
Liz Brown
Elaine Deeds
John Lemonius
Alan Matthews
Margaret Welch
Julie Davey
Tim Atkins
Michael Baker
Lesley Pollard
Jan Lavis

Sue Maccallum-Stewart

Greg Ford
Amanda Scott
Patricia Argent
alan Argent
Andrew Grout
Jill Renson
Amanda Adams
Anthony Welch
Chris Anthony
Angela Elliott

Steyning AC

Fittleworth Flyers

(none)

Burgess Hill Runners
Horsham Joggers

(none)

Horsham Joggers
Steyning AC

Chichester Runners AC
(none)

(none)

(none)

Fittleworth Flyers
Worthing & District Harriers
Worthing & District Harriers
Chichester Runners AC
(none)

Worthing Striders

(none)

Road Runners Club
Sheen Shufflers
Haywards Heath Harriers
Haywards Heath Harriers
South Downers

(none)

(none)

Fittleworth Flyers
Henfield Joggers
Henfield Joggers

Burgess Hill Runners
Chichester Runners AC
Steyning AC

Road Runners Club
(none)

Goring Road Runners
Bearbrook Joggers

Tone Zone Runners
Worthing & District Harriers
Fittleworth Flyers
Steyning AC

Stragglers

Tone Zone Runners

Tone Zone Runners
(none)

Worthing Striders

(none)

Fittleworth Flyers

(none)

(none)

(none)

Worthing Striders
Worthing Striders

Epsom Oddballs

(none)

(none)

(none)

Worthing & District Harriers
Worthing & District Harriers
(none)

Burgess Hill Runners
Epsom Allsorts

(none)

Sussex Police

(none)

(none)

Tone Zone Runners

Tone Zone Runners

Tone Zone Runners
Chichester Runners AC
(none)

Worthing & District Harriers
Worthing & District Harriers
(none)




142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

35
170
167
222
268
165
169
277
312
203
189
190
237
302
311
283
314
175
173
343
334
209
303
180
255
210
307
249
348
347
305
306
337
202
201
241
280
174
172
256
315
335
242
345
346
193
192
325
350
271
270
328
273
349
227
154
153
155

Carol Paul
Bernadette Griffiths
Kathy McKain
Janet Saville
Mike Derrick
Maggie Tennant
Kay Willis

Ken Lawton
Victoria Weiss
Ross Duncton
John Newton
Pam Hannam
Tom Day

Julia Wheeler
Sarah Spurr
Laurence King
Roger Brown
Jonathon Pearce
Nicola Carver
Dave Paul
Alison Burgess
Alix Mercer-Rees
Rosemary Davis
Debbie Pentland
Bebba Smithers
Ellen Seymour
Jim Marshall
Sharon Owen
Lindsey Harvey
Jean Bleach
Martin Coleman
Bob Morris
Mary Matthews
Lara Loveys
Grainne Cherry
Susan Olsen
Shirley Watkins
John Clark
Sarah Maidment
Julie Buckle

Lawrence Winterbottom

Patricia Cradden
John Richardson
Ian Ivatt

Michael Blackie
Joyce Childs
Gary Childs
Francis Rickus
William Williams
Susan Long
Shelagh Smith
Ivan Waghorn
James Long
Teddy Kempers
Glynda Mortimer
Jan Prince
Jackie Brown
Winifrede Smith

2:27:04
2:27:10
2:27:10
2:27:40
2:28:19
2:29:09
2:29:09
2:29:24
2:30:47
2:31:41
2:32:51
2:32:52
2:32:52
2:34:01
2:34:16
2:34:17
2:34:31
2:35:44
2:35:44
2:37:45
2:38:13
2:39:11
2:42:52
2:43:23
2:45:50
2:46:00
2:46:45
2:51:50
2:53:07
2:53:23
2:53:48
2:53:48
2:53:53
2:57:13
2:57:14
2:58:25
2:58:58
3:00:40
3:00:40
3:02:46
3:05:52
3:09:05
3:19:12
3:20:33
3:20:33
3:40:56
3:40:56
3:46:09
3:54:14
3:54:40
3:54:40
3:57:35
4:00:07
4:30:57
4:36:37
4:36:37
4:38:19
4:38:19

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Stubbington Green Runners
Stubbington Green Runners
(none)

Haywards Heath Harriers
Henfield Joggers
Henfield Joggers

(none)

Tone Zone Runners
(none)

(none)

Worthing Striders

(none)

Henfield Joggers

Tone Zone Runners
(none)

Henfield Joggers

(none)

(none)

Fairlands Valley Spartans
(none)

Arena 80 AC

Henfield Joggers
Portsmouth Joggers
(none)

Arena 80 AC

Steyning AC

(none)

Steyning AC

Steyning AC

Steyning AC

(none)

Steyning AC

(none)

(none)

Stragglers

Brighton & Hove Running Sisters
(none)

(none)

(none)

Mid Sussex Tri Club
Bearbrook Joggers

Arena 80 AC

Steyning AC

Steyning AC

(none)

(none)

Worthing Striders

(none)

Stragglers

Stragglers

LDWA - Kent

Stragglers

(none)

Stragglers

Stragglers

Stragglers

Stragglers




