

Steyning Stinger 2004

Sunday, 07 March 2004

Final Results

Race Category: Full marathon

1	72	Stuart Mills	2:57:00	Record Male	Brighton & Hove AC
2	46	Sue Sleath	3:31:42	Record Female	Hardley Runners
3	26	Dave Shaw	3:32:57		Striders of Croydon
4	3	Richard Gurd	3:33:53		Windle Valley Runners
5	52	Paul Loxton	3:41:21		(none)
6	78	Ken Chamberlain	3:41:49		Reading Roadrunners
7	80	Wayne Greet	3:43:13		(none)
8	70	Kevin Burnham	3:44:59		Utopia Runners
9	32	Robert Cameron Wood	3:47:24		Hastings Runners
10	39	Andrew Wilmot	3:49:12		Halstead Road Runners
11	90	Robert McCaffrey	3:53:23		Ashtead Running Group
12	45	Graham Baker	3:56:12		Road Runners Club
13	65	Stuart Rose	3:56:16		Nuneaton Harriers
14	59	Jonathon Davies	3:59:39		(none)
15	93	Roy Barnes	4:00:02		Road Runners Club
16	101	Pete Halson	4:00:58		Winchester & District AC
17	25	Tim Bett	4:00:59		(none)
18	14	Mark Cockbain	4:01:59		Road Runners Club
19	58	James Everett	4:02:33		(none)
20	82	Warren Douglas	4:04:18		(none)
21	4	Verne Barltrop	4:07:46		Road Runners Club
22	102	Stephen Roper	4:08:07		West Sussex Fire Brigade
23	84	John Pugh	4:09:19		Portsmouth Joggers
24	9	Glyn Morris	4:10:04		(none)
25	100	Alan Powell	4:10:55		(none)
26	91	Kevin Tourle	4:11:18		(none)
27	42	Michael Martin	4:12:31		Seaford Striders
28	97	David Olsen	4:13:18		Stragglers
29	88	David Whitehead	4:13:54		Trail Running Association
30	38	Peter Aitken	4:14:22		(none)
31	95	Paul Amoo	4:15:32		Southwick Strollers
32	64	Alexandra Langridge	4:20:56		(none)
33	68	David Holden	4:22:25		Seaford Striders
34	67	Jon Brook	4:23:56		Steyning AC
35	71	Tony Whitman	4:24:26		Henfield Joggers
36	40	Peter Clegg	4:25:59		Grange Farm Trotters
37	8	Derek Bostock	4:25:59		Road Runners Club
38	61	Peter Maccallum-Stewart	4:26:38		Brighton & Hove AC
39	48	Ray Smith	4:28:33		Haywards Heath Harriers
40	6	Martin A Kotze	4:28:52		(none)
41	23	Bob Gorman	4:29:33		(none)
42	24	Nick Woolven	4:29:33		(none)
43	30	Darell Locke	4:31:53		Henfield Joggers
44	94	Chris Dove	4:32:19		Worthing Striders
45	77	Ralph Bernascone	4:32:24		Henfield Joggers
46	79	Malcolm Lane	4:32:24		Henfield Joggers
47	62	David Lewis	4:32:43		Garden City Runners
48	63	Stephen Hickman	4:35:20		Ashford & District RRC.
49	69	Andrew Spriggs	4:35:30		Horsham Joggers
50	2	Colin Longworth	4:35:52		100 Marathon Club
51	60	Alan Lade	4:35:59		Seaford Striders
52	31	Mark Skilton	4:36:41		Henfield Joggers
53	34	Mike Newbitt	4:36:53		Fairlands Valley Spartans
54	87	Simon King	4:37:47		Trinity
55	7	John Williams	4:38:53		100 Marathon Club
56	36	Valerie McLachlan	4:40:28		Horsham Joggers
57	73	Martyn Greaves	4:42:48		Horsham Joggers
58	98	Paul Allsop	4:43:24		Veterans AC
59	37	Andrew Mallpress	4:47:01		Horsham Joggers
60	99	Nicola Wilson	4:51:50		(none)
61	29	William Oram	4:53:15		(none)
62	81	Brennan Swyer	4:53:16		(none)
63	74	Gareth Dwyer	4:57:41		(none)
64	15	Steve Sharples	4:59:15		Utopia Runners
65	89	Hugh Martin	5:01:15		Henfield Joggers

66	51	Shirley Thorpe	5:07:28	Garden City Runners
67	50	Leila Taylor	5:08:03	Garden City Runners
68	44	Eamonn Cullen	5:09:48	Trent Park RC
69	49	Caroline Wilson	5:12:54	(none)
70	33	John Poidevin	5:12:58	(none)
71	41	Julia Revill	5:17:17	Denmead Striders
72	76	David Major	5:22:39	Road Runners Club
73	1	Brian Purnell	5:25:15	Saints & Sinners
74	53	Don Newman	5:29:39	Cranleigh T&H
75	92	Peter Francis	5:30:14	Southern Vets
76	12	Tanya Edmondson	5:30:26	Crowborough Runners
77	13	Judith McArthur	5:31:23	Utopia Runners
78	47	Judy Pike	5:34:21	Hardley Runners
79	11	Peter Wilkes	5:34:27	Utopia Runners
80	96	Christopher Starnes	5:48:57	Horsham Joggers
81	75	Linda Hart	5:49:28	Road Runners Club
82	56	Brian Griffiths	5:51:10	Henfield Joggers
83	57	Jackie Griffiths	5:51:10	Henfield Joggers
84	10	Elna VanDerRyst	6:10:47	Deal Tri
85	28	David Moles	6:19:12	Dovedale Harriers
86	86	Thomas Wilkie	6:19:29	Collingwood AC
87	85	Robin Harry Wilson	6:19:30	Collingwood AC
88	5	Graham J. May	6:23:05	Road Runners Club
89	66	David Sheldrake	6:30:06	LDWA - Kent
90	16	Stuart Algar	6:54:44	(none)
91	17	Frank Lampard	6:54:44	(none)
92	18	Steve Woolven	6:54:44	(none)
93	54	Brian Buttifant	6:58:38	LDWA - Kent
94	27	Chris Coates	7:14:09	Burgess Hill Runners
95	43	Bill Young	7:25:43	Seaford Striders
96	19	Susannah Harrison	7:46:13	(none)
97	20	David Harrison	7:46:13	(none)
98	21	Claire Harris	7:46:13	(none)
99	22	Richard George	7:46:13	(none)

Final Results: Steyning Stinger 2004

Half marathon

Race Category: Half marathon

1	263	Kenny Leitch	1:27:12	Male Record	Worthing & District Harriers
2	316	Chris Jack	1:30:59	(none)	
3	158	Dominic Obrien	1:32:26	Sussex Police	
4	207	Paul Skipp	1:32:44	(none)	
5	198	Steve Wigmore	1:33:32	Horsham Joggers	
6	191	Gawie Nienaber	1:33:43	(none)	
7	199	John Cross	1:34:33	(none)	
8	183	Julian Langley	1:35:11	Brighton & Hove AC	
9	211	Cy Lawrence	1:35:34	(none)	
10	344	Hywel Jones	1:37:23	(none)	
11	225	Alex Mortimer	1:40:37	(none)	
12	182	Bob Pentland	1:40:52	Portsmouth Joggers	
13	156	Paul Atkinson	1:40:52	Worthing & District Harriers	
14	246	Craig Hunter	1:40:52	(none)	
15	220	Kevin Waterhouse	1:41:54	(none)	
16	266	Richard Speller	1:42:33	(none)	
17	295	Tim Legge	1:42:36	(none)	
18	254	Lance Desmond Quirico	1:43:03	East Grinstead AC	
19	313	Nick Green	1:43:46	(none)	
20	245	Stephen Baker	1:44:12	Saints & Sinners	
21	226	Jonathon Ard	1:44:18	(none)	
22	296	Martin Owens	1:44:39	Horsham Joggers	
23	184	Gavin Baylis	1:44:41	(none)	
24	252	Graeme Fitzjohn	1:45:15	Road Runners Club	
25	265	Neil Rabone	1:45:32	Worthing Striders	
26	159	Henning Drager	1:45:46	Serpentine	
27	186	Paula Standing	1:46:25	Record Female	Steyning AC
28	157	Colin Harley	1:46:28	Chichester Runners AC	
29	253	Steve Warner	1:47:06	East Grinstead AC	
30	257	Andy George	1:47:23	Phoenix	
31	285	Simon Steeles	1:47:45	(none)	
32	339	Graeme Brown	1:48:13	Epsom Oddballs	
33	299	Graham Everson	1:48:25	Amphibians 2 Tri	
34	208	Chris Cooper	1:48:54	Dorking & Mole Valley	
35	206	Mark Dinwiddy	1:49:07	Arunners	
36	205	David Samuels	1:49:23	Arunners	
37	301	Emma Hawkes	1:49:42	(none)	
38	229	Phil Davies	1:49:58	Stragglers	
39	286	Nick Gleeson	1:50:38	Fittleworth Flyers	
40	288	Peter Wirtzfeld	1:50:46	Worthing Striders	
41	264	Natasha Swan	1:51:52	Arena 80 AC	
42	336	Charlie Welsh	1:51:56	(none)	
43	181	Malcolm Furniss	1:52:00	Istead and Ifield Harriers	
44	232	Patrick Tiernan	1:52:13	Road Runners Club	
45	262	David Swain	1:52:28	Worthing Striders	
46	329	Peter Traynor	1:52:35	Nuneaton Harriers	
47	224	John Winter	1:53:09	(none)	
48	281	Stephen Parker	1:53:10	(none)	
49	218	Ivan Bertram	1:53:11	Fittleworth Flyers	
50	269	Pete Richards	1:54:12	Tuff Fitty Tri Club	
51	213	Donna Harris	1:54:32	Fittleworth Flyers	
52	228	Mike Foster	1:54:37	Wimbledon Windmillers	
53	204	Dave Wright	1:54:49	Thames Valley Climbing Club	
54	187	Fiona Woodyatt	1:55:33	Fittleworth Flyers	
55	217	Fran Kenden	1:55:54	Thames Valley Climbing Club	
56	333	Deana Baker	1:56:07	Worthing & District Harriers	
57	195	Neil Plimmer	1:56:08	(none)	
58	304	David Harris	1:56:18	(none)	
59	267	Andy Carter	1:56:24	Haywards Heath Harriers	
60	223	Phil Jenkins	1:57:20	(none)	
61	322	Ronald Light	1:57:27	(none)	
62	188	Gill Brown	1:57:30	Steyning AC	
63	194	Stephen Howson	1:57:43	Epsom Oddballs	
64	291	Tim Caselton	1:58:03	Goring Road Runners	
65	340	Mike Pollard	1:58:43	Epsom Oddballs	
66	178	Tom Reay	1:59:09	Ranelagh Harriers	
67	282	Daniel Hughes	1:59:14	Tone Zone Runners	
68	231	Anthony Mortimer	2:01:33	(none)	

69	235	Jane Priddis	2:02:05	Steyning AC
70	292	Kevin Patten	2:02:43	Fittleworth Flyers
71	152	Neil Graham	2:02:48	(none)
72	284	Debbie Saint	2:02:59	Burgess Hill Runners
73	216	Karen Wigmore	2:03:06	Horsham Joggers
74	321	Richard Bain	2:03:15	(none)
75	179	Alan Smith	2:03:56	Horsham Joggers
76	166	Andrew Bullimore	2:04:20	Steyning AC
77	310	Jim Vogt	2:04:58	Chichester Runners AC
78	233	Jeff Claridge	2:05:02	(none)
79	272	Linda Dunlop	2:05:08	(none)
80	276	Cath Laing	2:05:10	(none)
81	250	John Nicel	2:05:32	Fittleworth Flyers
82	287	Yvette Perry	2:05:43	Worthing & District Harriers
83	297	Susan Roffey	2:05:43	Worthing & District Harriers
84	308	Louise Parker	2:05:52	Chichester Runners AC
85	332	David Ede	2:06:18	(none)
86	326	Richard Cooper	2:06:48	Worthing Striders
87	160	John Szponar	2:07:06	(none)
88	161	Dawn Harris	2:07:06	Road Runners Club
89	294	Richard Brown	2:07:28	Sheen Shufflers
90	196	Julie Essex	2:07:28	Haywards Heath Harriers
91	197	Michael Essex	2:07:28	Haywards Heath Harriers
92	177	Jo Taylor	2:09:13	South Downers
93	243	Katrina Page	2:09:13	(none)
94	244	Lars Skagerlind	2:09:34	(none)
95	248	John Bearman	2:10:04	Fittleworth Flyers
96	168	Jackie Parsons	2:10:05	Henfield Joggers
97	164	Ildia Campbell	2:10:05	Henfield Joggers
98	338	Mike Finch	2:10:15	Burgess Hill Runners
99	309	Janet Vogt	2:10:22	Chichester Runners AC
100	214	Alison Brown	2:10:53	Steyning AC
101	300	Bertie Matthews	2:10:54	Road Runners Club
102	163	Mike Hayler	2:11:19	(none)
103	319	Ken Hales	2:11:21	Goring Road Runners
104	55	Brendan Cradden	2:11:22	Bearbrook Joggers
105	327	Carl Rota	2:12:30	Tone Zone Runners
106	215	Anne Wilkinson	2:12:43	Worthing & District Harriers
107	251	Jill Bearman	2:12:44	Fittleworth Flyers
108	317	Brian Mason	2:12:48	Steyning AC
109	200	Lynda Howe	2:13:11	Stragglers
110	236	Kevin Neal	2:13:37	Tone Zone Runners
111	239	Carol Grout	2:13:39	Tone Zone Runners
112	247	Mark Mahoney	2:13:52	(none)
113	289	Dawn Badman	2:14:05	Worthing Striders
114	320	Michael Light	2:14:05	(none)
115	293	Trevor Neal	2:14:24	Fittleworth Flyers
116	318	Phil Grimes	2:14:34	(none)
117	279	Louise Edwards	2:15:30	(none)
118	162	Colin McPhail	2:16:04	(none)
119	323	James Bond	2:16:26	Worthing Striders
120	324	Mary Crabb	2:16:26	Worthing Striders
121	341	Liz Brown	2:16:38	Epsom Oddballs
122	185	Elaine Deeds	2:16:43	(none)
123	278	John Lemonius	2:17:23	(none)
124	258	Alan Matthews	2:17:35	(none)
125	259	Margaret Welch	2:18:49	Worthing & District Harriers
126	298	Julie Davey	2:18:49	Worthing & District Harriers
127	83	Tim Atkins	2:19:15	(none)
128	221	Michael Baker	2:19:16	Burgess Hill Runners
129	342	Lesley Pollard	2:19:30	Epsom Allsorts
130	330	Jan Lavis	2:20:10	(none)
131	331	Sue Maccallum-Stewart	2:20:10	Sussex Police
132	275	Greg Ford	2:20:29	(none)
133	176	Amanda Scott	2:20:29	(none)
134	240	Patricia Argent	2:22:46	Tone Zone Runners
135	238	alan Argent	2:22:56	Tone Zone Runners
136	234	Andrew Grout	2:24:27	Tone Zone Runners
137	150	Jill Renson	2:25:38	Chichester Runners AC
138	290	Amanda Adams	2:26:03	(none)
139	260	Anthony Welch	2:26:27	Worthing & District Harriers
140	261	Chris Anthony	2:26:27	Worthing & District Harriers
141	219	Angela Elliott	2:26:40	(none)

142	35	Carol Paul	2:27:04	Fairlands Valley Spartans
143	170	Bernadette Griffiths	2:27:10	Stubbington Green Runners
144	167	Kathy McKain	2:27:10	Stubbington Green Runners
145	222	Janet Saville	2:27:40	(none)
146	268	Mike Derrick	2:28:19	Haywards Heath Harriers
147	165	Maggie Tennant	2:29:09	Henfield Joggers
148	169	Kay Willis	2:29:09	Henfield Joggers
149	277	Ken Lawton	2:29:24	(none)
150	312	Victoria Weiss	2:30:47	Tone Zone Runners
151	203	Ross Duncton	2:31:41	(none)
152	189	John Newton	2:32:51	(none)
153	190	Pam Hannam	2:32:52	Worthing Striders
154	237	Tom Day	2:32:52	(none)
155	302	Julia Wheeler	2:34:01	Henfield Joggers
156	311	Sarah Spurr	2:34:16	Tone Zone Runners
157	283	Laurence King	2:34:17	(none)
158	314	Roger Brown	2:34:31	Henfield Joggers
159	175	Jonathon Pearce	2:35:44	(none)
160	173	Nicola Carver	2:35:44	(none)
161	343	Dave Paul	2:37:45	Fairlands Valley Spartans
162	334	Alison Burgess	2:38:13	(none)
163	209	Alix Mercer-Rees	2:39:11	Arena 80 AC
164	303	Rosemary Davis	2:42:52	Henfield Joggers
165	180	Debbie Pentland	2:43:23	Portsmouth Joggers
166	255	Bebba Smithers	2:45:50	(none)
167	210	Ellen Seymour	2:46:00	Arena 80 AC
168	307	Jim Marshall	2:46:45	Steyning AC
169	249	Sharon Owen	2:51:50	(none)
170	348	Lindsey Harvey	2:53:07	Steyning AC
171	347	Jean Bleach	2:53:23	Steyning AC
172	305	Martin Coleman	2:53:48	Steyning AC
173	306	Bob Morris	2:53:48	(none)
174	337	Mary Matthews	2:53:53	Steyning AC
175	202	Lara Loveys	2:57:13	(none)
176	201	Grainne Cherry	2:57:14	(none)
177	241	Susan Olsen	2:58:25	Stragglers
178	280	Shirley Watkins	2:58:58	Brighton & Hove Running Sisters
179	174	John Clark	3:00:40	(none)
180	172	Sarah Maidment	3:00:40	(none)
181	256	Julie Buckle	3:02:46	(none)
182	315	Lawrence Winterbottom	3:05:52	Mid Sussex Tri Club
183	335	Patricia Cradden	3:09:05	Bearbrook Joggers
184	242	John Richardson	3:19:12	Arena 80 AC
185	345	Ian Ivatt	3:20:33	Steyning AC
186	346	Michael Blackie	3:20:33	Steyning AC
187	193	Joyce Childs	3:40:56	(none)
188	192	Gary Childs	3:40:56	(none)
189	325	Francis Rickus	3:46:09	Worthing Striders
190	350	William Williams	3:54:14	(none)
191	271	Susan Long	3:54:40	Stragglers
192	270	Shelagh Smith	3:54:40	Stragglers
193	328	Ivan Waghorn	3:57:35	LDWA - Kent
194	273	James Long	4:00:07	Stragglers
195	349	Teddy Kempers	4:30:57	(none)
196	227	Glynda Mortimer	4:36:37	Stragglers
197	154	Jan Prince	4:36:37	Stragglers
198	153	Jackie Brown	4:38:19	Stragglers
199	155	Winifrede Smith	4:38:19	Stragglers